80 81
Electronic overload relays Motor starters, open
Description
- Wide and adjustable current range
- Adjustable trip time (trip class 5-10-15-20-30)
- Designed suitable for use with contactors CGC-50, 65, 75, 85
Separately mountable on 35mm DIN rail or with screws
- 1NO+1NC trip contacts

Humidity 30 to 90% RH
Technical information
Ordering information
Type, Coil voltage and Overload relay setting range
Example : CGS-9A-120-8
CGT- 22 CGT - 40 CGT- 85
Description
- Open & full voltage type
- With differential type thermal overload relay
- Contactors  :  3 pole with AC coil
- DIN rail or screw mountable
- Top/side mountable accessories available
Overload relay setting range, Amp.
4  -  6
5  -  8
6  -  9
7  -  10
9  -  13
12  -  18
16  -  22
18  -  26
24  -  36
28  -  40A
7  -  10
9  -  13
12  -  18
16  -  22
18  -  26
24  -  36
28  -  40
34  -  50
45  -  65
54  -  75
63  -  85A
4  -  6
5  -  8
6  -  9
7  -  10
9  -  13
12  -  18
16  -  22A
0.1  -  0.16
0.16  -  0.25
0.25  -  0.4
0.4  -  0.63
0.63  -  1
1  -  1.6
1.6  -  2.5
2.5  -  4
Extended protective functions
Number of sensors 2CT 3CT 3CT